2012 - 5K Results

First
Place Name
1 Nick
2 Tanner
3 Kenneth
4 Joshua
5 Katie
6 Coley
7 Roy
8 Kathy
9 Steve
10 Randy
11 Doug
12 Mark
13 Karen
14 Micah
15 Helde
16 Teresa
17 Jenn
18 Abigail
19 Ryan
20 Robert
21 Terri
22 Lorena
23 David
24 Chris
25 Denise
26 Jenny
27 Jennifer
28 Haley
29 Robert
30 Kevin
31 Mandy
32 Lisa
33 Jessica
34 Cheryl
35 Rich
36 Victoria
37 Sue
38 Simon
39 Sheena
40 John
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Last
Name
Shindler

Reed

Peper

Corbin

Lynch

Malone
Oesterhaus
Ballew
Williamson
Opheim
Whittaker
Winkler

Black

Galeana
Maschhoff
Barron
Sinclair
McDowell
Lynch
Corbin
Hall

Freed
Nicholas
Drebick

Rosendale

Childs

Taylor

Peper

Roske

Giles
Watson

Cragg
Picinich

cj Nichols
Wilson
Cho
Dahlin
Cho
Denney
Tebb

Gender
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Time
18:34
19:25
20:03
20:51
21:28
23:37
23:48
23:51
23:56
23:59
24:37
25:18
25:35
25:59
26:05
26:08
26:28
26:29
26:40
26:47
26:47
27:48
28:27
28:29
28:50
29:04
29:16
29:17
29:28
29:42
29:50
29:55
30:09
30:19
30:23
30:29
30:29
30:32
30:36
32:10

Pace
5:59
6:16
6:28
6:44
6:55
7:37
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:56
8:10
8:15
8:23
8:25
8:26
8:32
8:33
8:36
8:38
8:38
8:58
9:11
9:11
9:18
9:23
9:26
9:27
9:30
9:35
9:37
9:39
9:44
9:47
9:48
9:50
9:50
9:51
9:52

10:23

Gender
Place
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Division
15-19
15-19
50-59
30-39
15-19
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
01-14
30-39
60-69
30-39
30-39
01-14
30-39
20-29
20-29
50-59
60-69
50-59
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
20-29
40-49
20-29
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
01-14
20-29
50-59

Divison
Place
0/2
1/2
1/6
1/5
0/0
2/5
2/6
1/7
1/6
3/6
2/6
3/6
2/7
1/4
1/11
1/1
2/11
3/11
2/4
3/5
1/8
2/8
4/6
1/1
1/7
4/11
5/11
3/8
4/5
4/6
4/8
3/7
5/8
7-Feb
5/6
3/7
4/7
3/4
6/8
5/6



2012 - 5K Results

Place
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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First
Name
Karen
Joseph
Lisa
Milyssa
Julie
Max
Kira
Kerry
Jennifer
Beth
Caleb
Caitlin
Nora
Peggy
Keri
Michael
Marci
Cathy
Stephen
Angie

Last
Name
Koontz
Klein
Garnes
Daigle
Brummond
Weems
Dorsey
Klein
Annell
Orr
Hickam
Tebb
Sethney
Hall
Kalskett
Shoemaker
Martin
Strange
Malone
Markham

Gender
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Time
32:18
32:18
33:51
35:03
35:39
35:48
35:53
36:05
36:08
36:21
37:37
37:49
38:15
38:23
40:10
40:54
42:47
44:18
45:17
46:47

Pace
10:25
10:25
10:55
11:18
11:30
11:33
11:35
11:38
11:39
11:44
12:08
12:12
12:20
12:23
12:57
13:12
13:48
14:17
14:36
15:05

Gender

Place
21
21
22
23
24
22
25
26
27
28
23
29
30
31
32
24
33
34
25
35

Division
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
15-19
20-29
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
01-14
50-59

Divison
Place
6/11
6/6
7/11
8/11
4/7
6/6
9/11
5/7
10/11
6/7
2/2
7/8
5/7
6/7
11/11
5/5
7/7
8/8
4/4
7/7



